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UserId | Name | Name of Post Exam Date &
Time

38538678 | Md. Rony Hossain

1
27844796 | AYMAAN FYROZ

28884414 | Jahid Hossain Bhuiyan
19471894 | Sangeeta Kundu
29383557 i

34379795
7. | 69526999
12452032
22062742
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Mimi Mondal

VIJIT SAHA
aniz Fatema Laizo
Md Taslimur Rahman
10. | 13188446 | MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN
1. | 29384608 | MD. ABDULLAH AL- MOHIMEEN
2. | 31993526 | Sushmita Sarker
3. 14071559 | Shamim AL Mamun
.| 23372816 | Sharmin Aktar Mita
5. | 72441631 | Shikhon Saha

: 22614113 | TUHIN AKTER

17. | 49507604 | Abul Bashar Ragib \ 18 July 2025 &
8. | 27620419 Lecturer (Physics) | 10 AM

19201073
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D. RASEL SHIKDER
0. | 33042657 ithun Khan
58831194 ohammad Rifat- Ul Islam
.| 12630086 | Jahid Hassan
.| 80699868 | MD. MIRAJUL ISLAM -
30091336 | Rubaiyat Mustari

18822037 FID BUKSH
30597860 | Tanver Hossain Refat

50675907 af Mahmud

84187092 d. Aktarujjaman Masum

26408960 d. Hasan Mia

11834933 | Mahidul Islam Suman
1238108 | SELINA AKTER LUCKY

84505215 | MD. SHAHIN ALOM
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0359746 | TASNIM REZA
6622706 | LUBABA FAYEZ SHUHA
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download
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User Id Name

ahmida Islam Fima
ASHA ZAMAN

OHIUDDIN AHMMAD SUJAN

SHA AKTER
OHAMMAD EKRAMUL ISLAM KHAN

d. Rashed Islam Shikder

annatul Ferdous
Sayma Yeasmin
Rifah Afia Ibnat
Tazin Akhanda Meem
AHIYA AKTER

owijia Sultana
zizun Nahar Akhi

mina Hossain Brist
ASNIM SULTANA EFA

uzahid Abdullah Maruf

d. Delowar Jahan
ABDULLAH MAHMUD ALAUDDIN

Audree Shariar Kazi

9926193
4490811
2653015
6153876
2532897
1892375
2542126
2995557
2525465
2537718
3337513

1099267
69634213
26153612
12120527
32467139
24874869
1104346
6414192
13416967
23292320
29658214
33362981
41166389
31439192
39985767
29914228
77179803
12826433
14299583
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Noor-E-Zannat Nusha
HAZZAZ AL ABTAHEE NIJHUM
Tauhfa Mahanur

Zeba Tahsin

ultana Fawzia

umaiya Parvin

Md. Shoab Shahriar

Fatema Akter

Asif Reza

ahmud Sazzad
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Name of Post Exam Date &
Time

18 July 2025 &
Lecturer (English) 10 AM

12.02.25
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